
03222-275384
03222-268447

OFFICE OF THE COLNCILLORS OF

MID NAPI.IR. MI]NI O IPALIIIIY
MIDNAPUR

Memo No: S7 0 |

Corrigendum

corrigendum to NIT No: 57g1/ww Datez2ll03t20t8 , Nrr No: 5782/ww

DATE:21|03|20|8&NITNo:5783^MwDATE:2||03|2018

As per NIT details which is published on dated: 2610312018 the time schedule of render

process will be changed , the new time schedule is given hereunder :

Chairman

MidnaPore MuniciPalitY

9*3,'*

nttd/tust Date &Start date & TimeActivity

0610412018

At2.30 P.M
28.03.2018
At 11.00 A.Mi-rru. ort"tro.t form from the cash

counter on deposit of cost of tender

form. cost of each tender form is

06.04.2018
At 3.00 P.M

28.03.2018
At 11.00 A.MDropping of sealed tender at

.ottt"*.d section of this office
06.04.201 B

At 4.00 P.M@thechamberof
06.04.2018
At 4.00 P.M

Technical Evaluation

06.04.201 8

At 4.00 P.M
Op."ttg "f 

Financial/Price Bid


